
20201 GN Wilson District Mini 1 (For GN Players Only)
BS 16

Main Draw
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2

TSAJJ4952 GE

A1

[1] Alternate 1 ALTERNATE 1

BYE

3

4

TSA051067

TSA051314

GN

GN

Wikus BOSHOFF

Colby PAXINOS 2-6, 6-4, 10-4

5

6

TSA051306

TSA051328

GN

GN

[3] Christiaan GROVE

Valentino CERONIO 6-3, 4-6, 10-4

7

8

TSA049138

TSA060052

GN

GN

Jonathan THOMSON

JACQUES SLABBERT 6-0, 6-3

9

10

TSA051317

TSA051450

GN

GN

Anrich DE KOCK

William SCOTT 6-2, 6-1

11

12

TSA051286

TSA048609

GN

GN

Enzo LOOTS

[4] Heinrich IMMELMAN 6-4, 6-3

13

14

TSA05508

TSA051342

GN

GN

Conrad BENEKE

Stephan VAN NIEKERK 1-6, 7-5, 12-10

15

16

TSA051406

TSA051298

GN

GN

Günter  LUBBE

[2] Jandré VILJOEN 6-2, 6-1

[1] Alternate 1 ALTERNATE 1

Colby PAXINOS

Walkover

Valentino CERONIO

JACQUES SLABBERT

6-2, 6-1

Anrich DE KOCK

[4] Heinrich IMMELMAN

6-3, 7-6

Stephan VAN NIEKERK

[2] Jandré VILJOEN

6-1, 6-1

Colby PAXINOS

Valentino CERONIO

7-6, 6-1

[4] Heinrich IMMELMAN

[2] Jandré VILJOEN

Walkover

Valentino CERONIO

[4] Heinrich IMMELMAN

7-5, 6-0

Valentino CERONIO

B1

Colby PAXINOS

BYE

Position 3-4

Colby PAXINOS

C1

BYE

JACQUES SLABBERT

Anrich DE KOCK

Stephan VAN NIEKERK 7-5, 6-0

JACQUES SLABBERT

Anrich DE KOCK

6-4, 6-1

Position 5-8

Anrich DE KOCK

D1

BYE

Stephan VAN NIEKERK

Position 7-8

Stephan VAN NIEKERK



E1

BYE

Wikus BOSHOFF

[3] Christiaan GROVE

Jonathan THOMSON 6-1, 6-0

William SCOTT

Enzo LOOTS 6-0, 6-3

Conrad BENEKE

Günter  LUBBE 6-3, 6-4

Wikus BOSHOFF

[3] Christiaan GROVE

6-4, 6-3

Enzo LOOTS

Conrad BENEKE

6-7, 6-2, 14-12

[3] Christiaan GROVE

Enzo LOOTS

6-3, 6-2

Position 9-16

[3] Christiaan GROVE

Wikus BOSHOFF

Conrad BENEKE 6-4, 6-7, 10-3

Position 11-12

Conrad BENEKE

G1

BYE

Jonathan THOMSON

William SCOTT

Günter  LUBBE 6-1, 6-4

Jonathan THOMSON

Günter  LUBBE

6-2, 6-0

Position 13-16

Günter  LUBBE

H1

BYE

William SCOTT

Position 15-16

William SCOTT
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